4861
High Precision
Standard Electronic
Voltage Dividers
Datasheet
General Description
The 4860 series (measuring unit and highly accurate
HV divider combining compressed gas and air

 CR Capacitive divider ratio (C-Ratio)
 Uprim Primary voltage
 Usec Secondary voltage
 U1 Electronic divider input voltage
 U Test voltage (primary or secondary)
 UR Rated voltage (primary or secondary)
 U/UR Excitation
Series 4860 Standard Systems
Type Measurement range
(Uprim)
C1 Type (gas capacitor)
[Serie/pF/kV]
C2 Type (air capacitor)
[Serie/pF] Divider ratio CR
4861 1 ... 1010 V* - - 1:1*
4861/100 1 … 100 kV 3370 NK/100/100 3330/9900 1:100
4861/200
1 … 100 kV 3370 NK/100/200 3330/9900 1:100
2 … 200 kV 3370 NK/100/200 3330/10000+ 3330/9900 1:200
4861/300
1 … 100 kV 3370 NK/50/300 3330/4950 1:100
3 … 300 kV 3370 NK/50/300 3330/10000 + 3330/4950 1:300
4861/400a 4 … 400 kV 3370 NK/50/400 3330/10000 + 3330/9950 1:400
4861/400b
1 … 100 kV 3370 NK/50/400 3330/4950 1:100
4 … 400 kV 3370 NK/50/400 3330/10000 + 3330/9950 1:400
4861/600a 6 … 600 kV 3370 NK/33.3/600 3330/10000 + 3330/9946 1:600
4861/600b
1 … 100 kV 3370 NK/33.3/600 3330/3296 1:100
6 … 600 kV 3370 NK/33.3/600 3330/10000 + 3330/9946 1:600
4861/800a 8 … 800 kV 3370 NK/50/800 3x 3330/10000+ 3330/9950 1:800
4861/800b
1 … 100 kV 3370 NK/50/800 3330/4950 1:100
8 … 800 kV 3370 NK/50/800 3 x 3330/10000 + 3330/9950 1:800
4861/1200b 1 … 1200 kV 3370 NK/20/1200 2 x 3330/10000 + 3330/3980 1:1200
 * range covered by any other type e.g. 4861/300
Electronic System – Type 4861 (or 4862)  System parameters – 4860 series
Input   Rated primary voltage (PV)
 Max. input voltage U1 1010 V   Direct input voltage range (CR = 1) 0.010 … 1.010 kV